(SEE SURVEY) 
B-1 - BOULEVARD BUSINESS 
1 
Sec. 5-26. - Distances between establishments 

• Requesting a special exception from the required distance 
separation of three hundred (300) feet between 
establishments selling alcoholic beverages. The property is 
two hundred twenty-six (226) feet from the nearest 
establishment licensed to sell alcoholic beverages, a total 
reduction of seventy-four (74) , respectfully. 

Sec. 5-27. - Distances of establishments from church or 
school. 

• Requesting a special exception to allow the sale of alcohol 
from an establishment less than five hundred (500) feet from 
a church or school. The establishment is three hundred thirty­
five (335) feet from the nearest church or school , a total 
reduction of one hundred sixty-five (165) feet, respectfully. 

Jason Crush, agent, described the request. He noted that he had visited the Passion for 
Christ Ministry but there was never anyone available and he was unsure the church was 
still in business. He noted this was a very dense commercial development.